
UIL MUSIC REGION 23 CONTEST DATES, DEADLINES, AND SITES FOR 2019-2020     
MARCHING CONTESTS:

REGION MARCHING CONTEST Tuesday, October 22, 2019
LEGACY STADIUM-KATY ISD DEADLINE Monday, September 23, 2019

RAINDATE Wednesday, October 23, 2019
AREA I 5A MARCHING CONTEST Saturday, October 26, 2019

RAINDATE Monday, October 28, 2019
LEGACY STADIUM-KATY ISD

SOLO & ENSEMBLE CONTESTS:
HIGH SCHOOL BAND (EAST ZONE) Saturday, February 1, 2020
HEIGHTS HS DEADLINE Thursday, January 2, 2020
HIGH SCHOOL CHOIR Saturday, February 8, 2020
MAYDE CREEK HS DEADLINE Wednesday, January 8, 2020
HS/MS STRING Saturday, February 22, 2020
KATY HS DEADLINE Wednesday, January 22, 2020
HIGH SCHOOL BAND (WEST ZONE) Saturday, February 29, 2020
MORTON RANCH HS DEADLINE Wednesday, January 29, 2020

ORCHESTRA CONCERT & SIGHT-READING CONTESTS:
FULL ORCHESTRA (HS & JH) Tuesday, March 3, 2020
PAETOW HS DEADLINE Monday, February 3, 2020
MS/JH STRING (WEST ZONE) Tues-Wed-Thur, March 24-26, 2020
KATY HS DEADLINE Monday, February 24, 2020
MS/JH STRING (EAST ZONE) Thursday, April 2, 2020
ALIEF TAYLOR HS DEADLINE Tuesday, March 3, 2020
HS VARSITY STRING Tuesday, April 21, 2020
PAETOW HS DEADLINE Monday, March 23, 2020
HS NON VARSITY STRING Wed-Thur, April 22-23, 2020
TOMPKINS HS DEADLINE Monday, March 23, 2020

CHOIR CONCERT & SIGHT-READING CONTESTS:
MS/JH CHOIR Tues-Wed-Thur, March 3-4-5, 2020
ST. PETER'S UMC DEADLINE Monday, February 3, 2020
HS NON VARSITY CHOIR Tues-Wed, March 31-Apr 1, 2020
ST. PETER'S UMC DEADLINE Monday, March 2, 2020
HS VARSITY CHOIR Wed-Thur, April 15-16, 2020
WESTBURY BAPTIST CHURCH DEADLINE Monday, March 16, 2020

BAND CONCERT & SIGHT-READING CONTESTS:
MS/JH NON VARSITY BAND Tues-Wed, March 31-Apr 1, 2020
MORTON RANCH HS DEADLINE Monday, March 2, 2020
MS/JH VARSITY BAND Thur-Fri, April 2-3, 2020
CINCO RANCH HS DEADLINE Tuesday, March 3, 2020
HS NON VARSITY BAND Thur-Fri, April 16-17, 2020
J.E. TAYLOR HS DEADLINE Monday, March 16, 2020
HS VARSITY BAND Wed-Thur, April 22-23, 2020
MAYDE CREEK HS DEADLINE Monday, March 23, 2020


